5.4.19 BHG Judge Cash Results
1D

Vickie Westwood
Katie Klem
Lexi Goss
Mabhrisa Paluck
Mary Flitner
Rachelle Mose
Tamara Scroggs
Tanya Ledbetter
Marty Fox
Crystal Harris
Kassi Johnson
Tori Johnson
Amanda Burns

2D

Sharon Gow
Christy Kruse
Lindsey Moughler
Lisa Mclean
Cheri Baker
Kimberly Sween
Lori Hogarty
Mandy Harris

4D

Riley Harper
Colleen Kingsbury
Leann Olheiser
5D

Colleen Kingsbury
Brenda Mays
Maria Pearson
Gracie Flitner
Kaki Morehead
Katie Poole
Lisa Mclean
Joan Benham

Easy Judge IT - Sterling
Judges Signature

Judges Lady Bug

Cole Hard Cash
FF-Cashin My Jewels
FF-Ril Cash Queen
Judges Streakinsteel

TK High on Biankus -MJ
FF-Mia Famous Judge

JJ Dashnjudge

BD Cash

DC Little Judge

FF-Six Figure Judge - Steel

FF-Bound to Judge Me

FF - Shesa Easy Judge - Ginger
Myfriendscallmecash

RLM Cowboy Cartel

Rush to Judgement

BSR Cashndashbiankus

FF - Judges Fast Money
JudgeOn Biankus

FF-KG Cash Or Chex
Judges Pants on Fire - Wolfman
Gotta A lot Cash

FF - Judges Fancy Pants - Hotshot
FF-SC The Prosecutor

Kirk's Little Lady

Frosted Jasmine

RLM Easy Dash - Maddox

Bias Judge

RLM Seventeen - 17

Gota Go Run

16.619
16.755
16.759
16.866
16.873
16.873
16.894
16.905
16.924
16.946
16.974
16.974
17.057

17.177
17.229
17.308
17.416
17.454
17.461
17.542
17.551

18.153
18.34
18.408

18.904
21.043
22.038
916.863
917.175
917.412
921.606
999.99

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00



