5.4.19 BHG Judge Cash Results

	1D				
1	Vickie	Westwood	Easy Judge IT - Sterling	16.619	\$ 100.00
	Katie	Klem	Judges Signature	16.755	
	Lexi	Goss	Judges Lady Bug	16.759	
	Mahrisa	Paluck	Cole Hard Cash	16.866	
	Mary	Flitner	FF-Cashin My Jewels	16.873	
	Rachelle	Mose	FF-Ril Cash Queen	16.873	
	Tamara	Scroggs	Judges Streakinsteel	16.894	
	Tanya	Ledbetter	TK High on Biankus -MJ	16.905	
	Marty	Fox	FF-Mia Famous Judge	16.924	
	Crystal	Harris	JJ Dashnjudge	16.946	
	Kassi	Johnson	BD Cash	16.974	
	Tori	Johnson	DC Little Judge	16.974	
	Amanda	Burns	FF-Six Figure Judge - Steel	17.057	
	2D				
1	Sharon	Gow	FF-Bound to Judge Me	17.177	\$ 100.00
	Christy	Kruse	FF - Shesa Easy Judge - Ginger	17.229	
	Lindsey	Moughler	Myfriendscallmecash	17.308	
	Lisa	Mclean	RLM Cowboy Cartel	17.416	
	Cheri	Baker	Rush to Judgement	17.454	
	Kimberly	Sween	BSR Cashndashbiankus	17.461	
	Lori	Hogarty	FF - Judges Fast Money	17.542	
	Mandy	Harris	JudgeOn Biankus	17.551	
	4D				
1	Riley	Harper	FF-KG Cash Or Chex	18.153	\$ 100.00
	Colleen	Kingsbury	Judges Pants on Fire - Wolfman	18.34	
	Leann	Olheiser	Gotta A lot Cash	18.408	
	5D				
1	Colleen	Kingsbury	FF - Judges Fancy Pants - Hotshot	18.904	\$ 100.00
	Brenda	Mays	FF-SC The Prosecutor	21.043	
	Maria	Pearson	Kirk's Little Lady	22.038	
	Gracie	Flitner	Frosted Jasmine	916.863	
	Kaki	Morehead	RLM Easy Dash - Maddox	917.175	
	Katie	Poole	Bias Judge	917.412	
	Lisa	Mclean	RLM Seventeen - 17	921.606	
	Joan	Benham	Gota Go Run	999.99	